
$2,950

DORAL, FL, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, 33166
http://avivaestate.com

â�¢ Open floor plan â�¢ Accoustical drop ceiling at 9â�� and
lighting â�¢ Two (2) impact glass windows â�¢ Seperate electric
meter â�¢ Seperate A/C unit and control â�¢ Four (4) assigned
parking spaces

• Commercial Sale
• Office

• Active

Building Details
Virtual Tour URL: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11626871


